Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd.
1 21618 CARLA CLAMERTINA F 35
2 21274 LETICIA RIBEIRO F 35
3 21139 RAQUEL ALVES MARTINS SOARES F 41
4 21126 BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA BERTOLDI F 32
5 21355 LUCIANA CANEDO DA SILVA F 34
6 21552 LILIANY CAIXETA DE LIMA F 42
7 21578 ANDREA COSTA F 42
8 21280 THALITA SANTOS VICENTE SILVEIRA F 41
9 21612 THAMARA PEIXOTO RODRIGES F 30

SANTANA
10 21496 ADILAINE DE FATIMA VIEIRA F 36
11 21511 ROSANGELA ALVES DOS SANTOS F 46
12 21154 CAMILA PIRES DA SILVA F 38
13 21550 CLARA NUNES DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS F 25
14 21432 ALESSANDRA BELTRAN BOSQUEIRO F 51
15 21358 MARIA BETANIA DO CARMO F 46
16 21160 CAMILA DA SILVA SOUZA F 31
17 21237 LU LOBATO F 42
18 21357 CLAUDIA VIEIRA BORGES REZENDE F 51
19 21407 MARIANA SILVA MACHADO F 29
20 21547 FABIANA CAROLINE SILVA CANEDO F 42
GUIMARAES
21 21260 FABIANA SANTOS GONCALVES F 47
22 21402 BARBARA NASCIMENTO COSTA F 26
23 21445 ANA LAURA BARBOSA PANIAGO F 23
24 21501 BRUNA CAVALLAZZI SILVEIRA F 26
25 21439 ANDRESSA DA COSTA ARAUJO F 36
26 21268 PHAMELLA RODRIGUES DA SILVA F 32
27 21167 STELLA RODRIGUES BERNARDES F 33
28 21484 ERICA GOMES SILVA F 45
29 21084 JULIANA L RODRIGUES F 35
30 21535 JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA MENDES F 42
31 21620 STHEFANY ALVES F 37
32 21420 DULCE ALBERNAZ MACHADO F 37
MENDONCA CAMARGOS
33 21172 GABRIELA MARQUEZ DE BRITO F 39
BORNMAN
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FEM

Faixa
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039

F3039

F4049
F3039
F1829
F5059

FA049
F3039
FA049
F5059
F1829
F4049

F4049
F1829
F1829
F1829

F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039

F3039
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Organizagéo :Apuana Esportes

Crononometragem : Sportbro Esportes e Eventos

Equipe Tempo
01:34:44
TF ASSESSORIA 01:35:18
AX TEAM 01:38:15
AVULSO 01:39:01
LOBO ASSESSORIA 01:41:20
CAIXETAS RUNNERS 01:42:29
ATLETAS DA GERAL 01:44:13
EQUIPE DANILO FARIA 01:45:10
01:45:20
ASSOCIACAO 01:45:32
MARIANENSE DE
CORREDORES
AVULSO 01:45:58
AVULSO 01:46:19
PROPULSE 01:47:04
LELEBEL PERSONAL 01:48:42
TRAINER
EQUIPE DANILO FARIA 01:48:54
LEO REIS 01:49:54
MATHEUS CAMPOS 01:50:12
EQUIPE DANILO FARIA 01:50:35
AVULSO 01:52:31
EQUIPE DANILO FARIA 01:52:50
EQUIPE DANILO FARIA 01:53:01
AVULSO 01:53:24
4X TEAM 01:53:54
UNIC RUNNING 01:54:11
CONTINUE A CORRER
TF ASSESSORIA 01:54:14
DANIEL OLIVEIRA 01:54:44
TIAGO DUTRA 01:55:05
ERICA 01:56:10
LEO REIS 01:56:43
AVULSO 01:57:01
01:57:14
B2T 01:57:17
TIAGO DUTRA 01:57:24

www.sportbro.com.br



34 21353
35 21007
36 21066
37 21462
38 21124

39 21489

40 21446
41 21406
42 21211
43 21180

44 21265
45 21569
46 21129
47 21099
48 21391
49 21500
50 21057
51 21228

52 21010
53 21416
54 21051
55 21468
56 21345
57 21200
58 21450
59 21386
60 21542
61 21019
62 21222
63 21307
64 21595
65 21546
66 21530

67 21224
68 21127
69 21324
70 21259
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FABIANA GOULART

ANA LUISA SILVA CANDIDO ROSA
LORENNA FERREIRA PARAISO SOARES
SUNAMITA ALVES FARIA NOMURA

MARIA RITA SOARES GONTIO
BRANDAO

MALLU MEIREILES

GISELLE SILVA RESENDE
GABRIELA FREITAS
MARLUCE AUGUSTO DA SILVA LUZ

JANAYNA FREITAS MARTINS DE
OLIVEIRA

JESSICA SANTOS CUNHA

LIDUINA MENDES VIEIRA

LAIS LAINE OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES
PAULA RAPHAELA MENDES FREITAS
EDUARDA LEMES MIGUEL

JULIANA SANTOS GOMIDE

JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA KOVACS

ARIADNNY APARECIDA DA SILVA
MACEDO

ROBERTA DE CASTRO DOMINGUES
MARCELLA SOUZA SANTOS TIMO
JULIANA RIBEIRO QUIRINO

LUANA MOTA

CAROLINE RODRIGUES MARQUES
LAIS GOIS DIAS SOUZA

ANA PAULA SILVA COUTINHO ALVES
ILLANA DINIZ DOS SANTOS

CYNTHIA STEPHANIA SOUTO CAIXETA
VITORIA NUNES MARIANO

RENATA BRITO DE CASTRO

CAMILLA AMORIM GOMES DE MOURA
MARIA JOSE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
ALESSANDRA ALBERTI PORTELA

GABRIELA FERNANDA DOS SANTOS
FERREIRA

ANA BEATRIZ GONCALVES ZUZA

ANNA LETICIA MESQUITA SANDIM
JEIMES ROSE LIMA

KENIA CRISTINA RODRIGUES SANTANA
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37
33
40
47
27

56

42
45
58
40

34
52
28
30
34
35
28
33

36
34
39
48
28
38
38
43
43
27
43
36
64
40
34

24
28
31
38

FEM

F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F1829

F5059

F4049
F4049
F5059
F4049

F3039
F5059
F1829
F3039
F3039
F3039
F1829
F3039

F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F1829
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F1829
F4049
F3039
F6069
F4049
F3039

F1829
F1829
F3039
F3039

12
13
11
12

13
14
4
15

14
5
7

15

16

17
8

18

19
20
21
16
9
22
23
17
18
10
19
24
1
20
25

11
12
26
27
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TTRAINER
AVULSO
ROOT RUNNERS
ROOT RUNNERS
LEO REIS

GUERREIROS DA
MADRUGADA

MAEDA SPORTS
AVULSO
AVULSO

TTRAINER

AX TEAM
INOVE FIT
DANIEL OLIVEIRA
LEO REIS
KORRE
4AX TEAM
EQUIPE DANILO FARIA
AVULSO

AVULSO
AX TEAM
AVULSO
ROOT RUNNER
AVULSO
TF ASSESSORIA
ATP
TF ASSESSORIA
AVULSO
CONFIANCA SPORTS
TIAGO DUTRA
SCIENCE PEAK SPORTS
AVULSO
TF ASSESSORIA
EQUIPE DANILO FARIA

ALESSANDRA
SCIENCE PEAK SPORTS
ESPACO FITNES
TF ASSESSORIA

www.sportbro.com.br

Crononometragem : Sportbro Esportes e Eventos

01:58:07
01:58:20
01:58:47
01:58:59
01:59:02

01:59:07

01:59:11
02:00:08
02:00:18
02:00:51

02:01:48
02:01:48
02:02:17
02:02:17
02:02:24
02:02:26
02:02:33
02:02:44

02:02:46
02:02:52
02:02:58
02:03:00
02:03:04
02:03:28
02:03:31
02:03:34
02:03:41
02:03:42
02:03:43
02:03:48
02:03:53
02:03:59
02:04:54

02:04:57
02:05:04
02:05:19
02:05:25



71 21174
72 21076
73 21175
74 21169
75 21236
76 21166
77 21115
78 21231
79 21616
80 21359
81 21103
82 21177
83 21054
84 21158

85 21527
86 21093
87 21299
88 21311
89 21505
90 21226
91 21216
92 21247
93 21186
94 21380
95 21285
96 21013
97 21270

98 21272
99 21042
100 21312

101 21253

102 21153
103 21304
104 21389

105 21196
106 21398
107 21549
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CAMILA CANDIDO MARIANO
MARIA LUISA SOUSA SANTOS
ELAINE DAS GRACAS SILVA
IZABELA LUVIZOTTO DIAS DE ABREU
RAFAELA SOARES FLEURY
LUDMILA FLORENCIO

ANNE AVILA CECIN

ADRIANA PAULINO GOMES
JOCASTA IASBECK

LAURA LINO

ELIANE LEAO

ANA GABRIELA DE MAGALHAES
IVANA BORGES BARCELOS
DEBORA BORGES GONCALVES

HELEN CARLA GONCALVES BARBOSA
SORAIA TAVARES EL KADI

MARIA EDUARDA FONSECA BAPTISTA
ROSELI PRATES PEREIRA

ANA PAULA DIAS DE SOUZA COELHO
POLLYANA DOMINGAS MONTEIRO
HELOISA TATIANE MACHADO PADUA
LUANA GRACIA DE SOUZA NUNES
RAFAELA NAIARA PASTI DE CASTRO
POLIANA RIBEIRO DE CARVALHO
ERLANY INACIO FERNANDES

PAULA FERREIRA

MARIA EDUARDA GONCALVES
MEDEIROS

KESSIA FREITAS MARTINS
ALICE QUARESMA FERREIRA

PATRICIA SANTIAGO DA CUNHA
MIGUEL

ANA CLAUDIA FERREIRA PEREIRA
MACHADO

CRISLENE REZENDE DEZUANI
KELLY DINIZ SILVA
JULIANA CRISTINA DE MATOS

MIRIAN APARECIDA PAMPLONA
DILMA BRAZ DE BARCELOS
ISABEL CRISTINA ARANTES CASTRO
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28
25
51
29
29
35
30
37
37
35
42
34
35
40

44
42
23
38
51
24
48
41
35
30
47
50
22

30
41
43

48

51
50
43

52
56
58

FEM

F1829
F1829
F5059
F1829
F1829
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
FA049
F3039
F3039
FA049

F4049
FA049
F1829
F3039
F5059
F1829
F4049
FA049
F3039
F3039
FA049
F5059
F1829

F3039
F4049
F4049

F4049

F5059
F5059
F4049

F5059
F5059
F5059

13
14
6
15
16
28
29
30
31
32
21
33
34
22

23
24
17
35
7
18
25
26
36
37
27
8
19

38
28
29

30

9
10
31

11
12
13
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YOURUNNER
JHONATHAN CASTRO
CORREQUIRII
B2RUNNING
TM RUNNERS
TIAGO DUTRA
EQUIPE DANILO FARIA
EQUIPE DANILO FARIA
AVULSO
4AX TEAM
AVULSO
2025 SEM FALHAR
IFTM

VEM CORRER
COMIGO

4X TEAM
TF ASSESSORIA
AVULSO
FERNANDO PINANGE
EQUIPE TIME
AVULSO
TTRAINER
AVULSO
LEO REIS
TF ASSESSORIA
BODY SPORTS
TF ASSESSORIA
IMPERIO RUN

ACQUA VIDA
AVULSO

DEMARTINI BRAVE
PERFORMANCE

TTRAINER

AVULSO
AVULSO

TRIHEALTH -
BARRETOS SP

TF ASSESSORIA
TOP SECRET
TM RUNNERS

www.sportbro.com.br

Crononometragem : Sportbro Esportes e Eventos

02:05:36
02:05:59
02:06:05
02:06:09
02:06:11
02:06:45
02:07:08
02:07:08
02:07:15
02:07:22
02:07:29
02:07:30
02:07:44
02:07:56

02:08:05
02:08:10
02:08:26
02:08:39
02:08:40
02:08:59
02:09:03
02:09:33
02:09:35
02:09:47
02:09:49
02:09:53
02:09:58

02:09:58
02:10:01
02:10:10

02:10:12

02:11:01
02:11:13
02:11:48

02:11:57
02:11:59
02:12:57



108 21105
109 21554
110 21321
111 21350
112 21148
113 21064
114 21283

115 21082
116 21005
117 21545

118 21206

119 21147

120 21261
121 21459

122 21325
123 21243
124 21003
125 21107
126 21428
127 21317
128 21198
129 21564
130 21209

131 21235
132 21108
133 21123
134 21087
135 21048
136 21157
137 21120
138 21615
139 21125
140 21520
141 21387
142 21294
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JANE MARIA DOS SANTOS REIS
LUANA CLAUDIA TORRES
LUDIMILA RESENDE

LUIZA SANTOS FELIPE
KAROLAYNE APARECIDA COSTA
ANA CLARA VILELA SORNA
MORGANA DE OLIVEIRA

JANAINE DE MELO AFONSO
SIMONE NATALIA DE PAULA RIBEIRO

MARILENE DEGERING HAWRROTH
LESSKIU

21KM SABADO

b e e o e o e o B o B i

ISABELLA MARTINS CASSIANO ANTUNES F

SILVEIRA
CAMILLA DE OLIVEIRA REZENDE

MARIANA ARAUJO SIMAO CURI

MARIA VICTHORIA LEITE MORAES DE
FARIA

CAMILA DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES
OLIVIA MUSSATO DA ROSA
MARINALVA MARQUES DE SOUZA
FABIANA CARDOSO EVANGELISTA
FERNANDA FARIA TAVARES
LUCIANA DE FAVERI ARAUJO
VANESSA DA COSTA VAL MUNHOZ
IRIS GOMES

LOREN OLIVEIRA

BEATRIZ VICENTE DE MORAES
SOFIA ALENCAR SIMONS
MARCELA GUIMARAES DOMINGUES
GENI VIEIRA BATISTA

MARIA JULIA PADOVANI

TAISA RESENDE SOUSA

ANA CLARA FERNANDES SILVA
SONIA RODRIGUES IASBECK
ALINE CRISTINA DE MIRANDA
ALESSANDRA BARCELOS VIANNA
LOHANY ADRIANO DE QUELUZ
FABIANA FAGGIANI DA CUNHA

n
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43
44
47
24
28
21
47

40
40
40

29

35

33
42

35
35
51
28
48
58
44
50
43

30
38
37
55
26
35
26
53
39
21
33
42

FEM

F4049
F4049
F4049
F1829
F1829
F1829
F4049

F4049
F4049
F4049

F1829

F3039

F3039
FA049

F3039
F3039
F5059
F1829
FA049
F5059
FA049
F5059
FA049

F3039
F3039
F3039
F5059
F1829
F3039
F1829
F5059
F3039
F1829
F3039
F4049

32
33
34
20
21
22
35

36
37
38

23

39

40
39

41
42
14
24
40
15
41
16
42

43
44
45
17
25
46
26
18
47
27
48
43
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TF ASSESSORIA
AVULSO
EQUIPE DANILO FARIA
4AX TEAM
AVULSO
AVULSO

MORGANA
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

JHONATHAN CASTRO
LEO REIS
CASATLETA

FUN SPORTS

DRA LAIS DOS REIS
MEDICINA
INTEGRATIVA

TIAGO DUTRA
AVULSO

4X TEAM
CORNELIUS
AVULSO
AVULSO
4X TEAM
EQUIPE DANILO FARIA
DANILO ASSIS
RENATO BATISTA

JC ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

AVULSO
PERSONAL RUN
PERSONAL RUN

LEO REIS

CORRIDA PERFEITA

DPN RUN

BODY SPORTS
SCIENCE PEAK SPORTS
GURINHATA ATIVO
AVULSO
B2T
KORRE

www.sportbro.com.br

Crononometragem : Sportbro Esportes e Eventos

02:12:58
02:13:13
02:13:20
02:13:26
02:13:37
02:14:15
02:14:43

02:14:46
02:15:28
02:16:02

02:16:09

02:16:17

02:16:56
02:17:17

02:17:36
02:17:41
02:18:03
02:18:07
02:18:37
02:19:03
02:19:10
02:19:13
02:19:28

02:19:58
02:19:59
02:19:59
02:20:01
02:20:21
02:20:40
02:20:48
02:20:48
02:21:02
02:21:03
02:21:17
02:21:20



143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

160
161
162
163
164
165

166

167
168
169

170
171
172
173
174
175
176

177
178
179
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21045
21215
21021
21251
21059
21002
21017
21408
21381
21242
21072
21305
21071
21362
21300
21532
21027

21239
21337
21023
21412
21523
21331

21078

21145
21194
21598

21288
21161
21110
21517
21257
21094
21592

21014
21090
21309
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SIRLEIA LOPES DOS REIS

DENIZE DOS SANTOS

ANDRESSA CRISTINA COSTA OLIVEIRA
NATHALY CECILIA SALAZAR GARCIA
ADRIANA RIBEIRO DE SOUZA FERREIRA
AMANDA FRANCO

DANIELE SALENAVE

LARA SEVERINO MACEDO GOMES
LUCRECIA VAZQUEZ

GABRIELA RIBEIRO BOSQUETTI
MAYARA MORAES

ANIELLY FERREIRA GOMES FERRAZ
NATHANE CAROLINE ALVES DE LIMA
ROSANA PROCHSCK

KELMA PATRICIA DE SOUZA

ALYNE ALVES SANTOS COSTA

RAFAELLA FERREIRA BATISTA
BERNARDES

ANA LIVIA NOGUEIRA

SIMONE FERREIRA CARNEIRO
MIRELY SALENAVE

MARCIA ANDREA LINO LARANGEIRAS
THATIANNE CAIXETA BORGES

MARILENE CRISTINA PURIFICACAO
RIBEIRO

RENATA CRISTINA MAGALHAES DA
SILVEIRA

SILVANA ALVES
AMANDA MARIA LIMA MARQUEZ

CRISTIANE APARECIDA FEREIRA LIMA E
FARIA

BARBARA BARRA GOMIDES

ERCE CRISTINA MARTINS REGO

MYRIAN ALEIDA DE OLIVEIRA

LIDIANY CAIXETA DE LIMA

RAQUEL SANTOS SOARES MENEZES
KATIA REGINA FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
ELZA ALVES CARVALHO DE PAULA

KAMILA PINHEIRO PAIM
GABRIELLA FELICIO DAMIAO
CAROLINA TOMAZ BATISTA
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41
51
35
29
55
28
42
40
44
31
30
36
22
37
50
30
33

29
50
44
49
45
46

51

53
38
62

32
50
54
40
43
44
63

33
39
35

FEM

F4049
F5059
F3039
F1829
F5059
F1829
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F1829
F3039
F5059
F3039
F3039

F1829
F5059
F4049
F4049
FA049
FA049

F5059

F5059
F3039
F6069

F3039
F5059
F5059
F4049
F4049
F4049
F6069

F3039
F3039
F3039

44
19
49
28
20
29
45
46
47
50
51
52
30
53
21
54
55

31
22
48
49
50
51

23

24
56

57
25
26
52
53
54

58
59
60

Organizagéo :Apuana Esportes

Crononometragem : Sportbro Esportes e Eventos

LEO REIS 02:21:32
MORGHTEAM 02:21:40
AVULSO 02:21:55
AVULSO 02:22:11
DANIEL OLIVEIRA 02:22:17
AVULSO 02:22:56
FLAVIO SOARES 02:22:57
TF ASSESSORIA 02:23:28
TF ASSESSORIA 02:23:52
EQUIPE DANILO FARIA 02:23:57
ATHENA TRAINING 02:24:25
AVULSO 02:24:30
JHONATHAN CASTRO 02:24:58
AVULSO 02:25:20
AVULSO 02:25:23
AX TEAM 02:25:30
4X TEAM 02:25:32
POUAKA CROSS 02:25:39
AVULSO 02:25:49
BUSCA BREJA 02:26:05
AVULSO 02:26:45
TF ASSESSORIA 02:26:46
TF ASSESSORIA 02:27:09
LEO REIS 02:27:33
KATIAKORRE 02:28:01
AVULSO 02:28:23
TF ASSESSORIA 02:28:57
TF ASSESSORIA 02:28:57
AVULSO 02:28:58
CEBO NAS CANELAS 02:29:30
CAIXETAS RUNNERS 02:29:59
4X TEAM 02:30:07
SCIENCE 02:30:39
B2T ASSESSORIA 02:32:15
ESPORTIVA
AX TEAM 02:32:51
4AX TEAM 02:32:51
EQUIPE DANILO FARIA 02:33:19
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180 21298
181 21246
182 21306
183 21411
184 21399

185 21376
186 21566
187 21301
188 21047
189 21159

190 21290
191 21029
192 21026
193 21074
194 21351

195 21262
196 21163
197 21303

198 21284

199 21046
200 21025
201 21444
202 21404
203 21205
204 21207
205 21602
206 21097
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21KM SABADO

FRANCISCA DILMA DE ARAUJO
ROSIMAR GOMES CAPISTRANO
KAREN CRISTINA DA SILVA FIDELES
TATIANE ALVES PEREIRA

FABYANA HELENA GARCIA TEODORO
SANTOS

MARIANA BORGES LEONEL
VIVIANE NAVES

JULIA ARAUJO GONCALVES FARIA
LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA MACEDO

SARA MARSSOLA JORDAO FERREIRA
CAIXETA

EDNARA MARIA SILVA SANTOS
RUBIA NAYARA MAGALHAES PONTES
NADNA NAIANNE DE LIMA ROCHA
MARIA EDUARDA COSTA VIANA

JULIANA MAGALHAES DE BRITO
VIANNA

DAYANE ABADIA DOS SANTOS SILVA
MICHELLE MARTINS DA SILVA
CRISTIANA PEREIRA GOMES

ALLINE SILVA ROSA SCAGLIA

CRYSTHARA LUCIA ALVES DOS REIS
LUANE FATIMA CARVALHO
CRISTIANA ALMEIDA BORBA
CAROLINE GONCALVES DA MOTA
JULIANA RIBEIRO

ISADORA PEREIRA E FERREIRA
HELENA MARIA DE FREITAS FERREIRA
CYNTHIA DE SOUZA MELO CAMPOS
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55
52
34
48
52

32
50
21
32
35

28
36
34
21
47

28
45
46

44

34
34
49
29
44
24
71
41

FEM

F5059
F5059
F3039
F4049
F5059

F3039
F5059
F1829
F3039
F3039

F1829
F3039
F3039
F1829
F4049

F1829
F4049
F4049

F4049

F3039
F3039
F4049
F1829
F4049
F1829
F7099
FA049

27
28
61
55
29

62
30
32
63
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Organizagéo :Apuana Esportes

AX TEAM
AVULSO
AVULSO
TF ASSESSORIA
TF ASSESSORIA

BRUTUS DA SERRA
MONSTRINHOS
LEO RUNNER
AVULSO
AVULSO

AVULSO
DANIEL OLIVEIRA
LULU
JHONATHAN CASTRO
VIANNA

EQUIPE DANILO FARIA
TF ASSESSORIA

MORGANA
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

MORGANA
ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

LEO REIS
LULU
AVULSO
BOOMERANG
CORRE PRA VER
LOBO ASSESSORIA
TF ASSESSORIA
AVULSO

www.sportbro.com.br

Crononometragem : Sportbro Esportes e Eventos

02:33:52
02:34:17
02:35:12
02:35:56
02:35:57

02:37:17
02:37:28
02:37:42
02:37:45
02:38:34

02:39:01
02:40:38
02:41:15
02:42:01
02:45:04

02:45:09
02:46:45
02:46:49

02:46:50

02:48:22
02:50:46
02:51:13
02:51:24
02:51:53
02:53:51
02:58:22
03:05:03



82 Maratona Nilson Lima- 2025 Uberlandia/MG

21KM SABADO FEM

20/05/2025 - 14:14:16 Organizacgédo :Apuana Esportes www.sportbro.com.br
Crononometragem : Sportbro Esportes e Eventos



